57Low speed - High torque motors
BMT Motor
Main Specifications
Displacement
per revolution
cm3
(cc) 250 315 400 500 630 800
in3 15.2 19.2 24.3 30.4 38.4 48.7

Other configuration and/or mounting types are available upon request.
BMT
Order example: BMTAABCBAAB
 CONFIGURATION
A - Standard Type
 DISPLACEMENT (CC)
A - 250           B - 315         C - 400
D - 500           E - 630         F - 800
 MOUNTING FLANGE
E - Square, SAE-C 4 bolt (ø5.000” pilot),
      ø0.570” holes (4), 6.375” bolt center
 OUTPUT SHAFT
A - Straight, ø1 1/2”, Parallel key, 3/8-16UNC Link thread
B - Spline, ø1 1/2”, 17 tooth, 3/8-16UNC Link thread
  BACK HOUSING
A - Link thread (M10)           B - No Link thread
 PORTS
D - SAE-12
 LINK THREAD ON PORT SURFACE
A - NONE	   D - M10
 DRAIN PORT
E - SAE-06
Choose an option for each category
BMT Code Number and Order Information